
North Carolina District Appointees 
2024 - 2025 

Funding Raising Jodi Powell	 	 	 	 	 Valdese	  
PO Box 384


	 	 	 	 Valdese, NC 28690

	 	 	 	 828-205-2766

	 	 	 	 jodip1@msn.com


Leadership		 	 Leslie McLaughlin		 	 	 Laurinburg

	 	 	 	 3798 Sundew Dr

	 	 	 	 Southport, NC 28461

	 	 	 	 910-280-3984

	 	 	 	 lmclaughlin98@gmail.com


Membership	 	 Libba Robbins	 	 	 	 Luncheon Rocky  
	 	 	 	 404 Inverness Dr	 	 	 	 Mount

	 	 	 	 Hubert, NC 28539

	 	 	 	 252-904-6166

	 	 	 	 robandlib@aol.com


Projects	 	 	 Connie Brockland		 	 	 Morganton

	 	 	 	 PO Box 3712

	 	 	 	 Morganton, NC 28655

	 	 	 	 828-443-5972

	 	 	 	 cbrockland@bellsouth.net	 


Youth Carol Deaton	 	 	 	 Rutherford

	 	 	 	 PO Box1407

	 	 	 	 Forest City, NC 28043

	 	 	 	 828-429-5821

	 	 	 	 cdeaton@rcsnc.org 

Compass	 	 	 Laura Keever	 	 	 	 Greensboro

Co - Leaders	 	 1308 Glen Raven Ct

	 	 	 	 Greensboro, NC 27410

	 	 	 	 336-706-4352

	 	 	 	 laurakeever3@gmail.com


	 	 Carol Sanders	 	 	 	 Greensboro

	 	 	 	 3605 Cotswold Ter

	 	 	 	 Greensboro, NC 27455
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	 	 	 	 336-908-3695

	 	 	 	 csanders@serve.org


Parliamentarian	 	 Marian Smith	 	 	 	 Luncheon Rocky

	 	 	 	 186 Leeds Lane	 	 	 	 Mount

	 	 	 	 King, NC 27021

	 	 	 	 336-972-2446

	 	 	 	 smithm9@aol.com


PIFF	 	 	 	 Amy Hurst	 	 	 	 	 Kannapolis

	 	 	 	 101 Landmark Dr

	 	 	 	 Kannapolis, NC 28083

	 	 	 	 704-743-3399

	 	 	 	 tarheelpilot1981@yahoo.com


Inspirational	 	 Myra Geer

Leader 384 McCall Drive

	 	 	 	 Forest City, NC 28043

	 	 	 	 828-980-3373

	 	 	 	 myramgeer@gmail.com


Webmaster		 	 Paula Haste		 	 	 	 Luncheon Rocky

	 	 	 	 2908 Daffodil Road	 	 	 Mount

	 	 	 	 Wilson, NC 27896

	 	 	 	 252-246-5529

	 	 	 	 paula.haste@yahoo.com


Convention Chair		 Donna McCann	 	 	 	 Rutherford

	 	 	 	 839 Terry Road

	 	 	 	 Ellenboro, NC 28040

	 	 	 	 828-289-8763

	 	 	 	 donnam839@yahoo.com


Audit - Chair	 	 Frances Wright	 	 	 	 Tarboro

	 	 	 	 1404 Canterbury Rd

	 	 	 	 Tarboro, NC 27886

	 	 	 	 252-813-8166

	 	 	 	 fwright743@gmail.com


	 	 	 	 Mary Jo Rose	 	 	 	 Raleigh

	 	 	 	 145 Lolliberry Drive
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	 	 	 	 Holly Springs, NC 27540

	 	 	 	 910-217-1399	 	 	 


	 	 	 	 Vicki Taylor	 	 	 	 	 Luncheon Rocky

	 	 	 	 509 Avondale Ave		 	 	 Mount

	 	 	 	 Rock Mount, NC 27803

	 	 	 	 252-903-2816

	 	 	 	 vtaylor075@gmail.com


Awards Jury - Chair	 Shelia Nance	 	 	 	 China Grove /

	 	 	 	 2620 Lipe Road	 	 	 	 Landis	 	 	
	 	 	 	 China Grove, NC 28023

	 	 	 	 704-433-1504

	 	 	 	 san_retired@yahoo.com


	 	 	 	 Lee Ann Hauss	 	 	 	 China Grove /

	 	 	 	 230 Tranquil Lake Dr	 	 	 Landis

	 	 	 	 China Grove, NC 28023

	 	 	 	 704-791-8070

	 	 	 	 lhauss@windstream.net


	 	 	 	 Mitzi Tutterow	 	 	 	 Kannapolis

	 	 	 	 528 Collins Street

	 	 	 	 Kannapolis, NC 28083

	 	 	 	 704-932-6839

	 	 	 	 tutterow1946@yahoo.com


Nominating - Chair	 Linda Covington	 	 	 	 Asheboro

	 	 	 	 928 E Chamberlin Dr

	 	 	 	 Asheboro, NC 27205

	 	 	 	 336-963-3889

	 	 	 	 lcovington@triad.rr.com


 
Ann Justice		 	 	 	 Asheboro


	 	 	 	 1066 Ann’s Court

	 	 	 	 Asheboro, NC 27205

	 	 	 	 409-893-8363

	 	 	 	 jordan4461@twc.com


	 	 	 	 Carole Bulla		 	 	 	 Asheboro

	 	 	 	 941 Center St

	 	 	 	 Asheboro, NC 27203
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	 	 	 	 336-460-0886

	 	 	 	 dabulla5@yahoo.com


Scholarship - Chair	 Zana Whitmire	 	 	 	 Foothills

	 	 	 	 1495 College Ave

	 	 	 	 Ste 150 PMB 102

	 	 	 	 Spindale, NC 28160

	 	 	 	 zana1626@att.net

	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 Judy Toney	 	 	 	 	 Foothills	 

	 	 	 	 278 Old Hennrietta Rd

	 	 	 	 Forest City, NC 28043


	 	 	 	 Debbie Bound	 	 	 	 Rutherford

	 	 	 	 220 Beechtree Cir

	 	 	 	 Rutherfordton, NC 28139

	 	 	 	 864-420-0845

	 	 	 	 dbound0226@gmail.com 

Fall Workshop - September 19 - 20, 2024 
1st Baptist Church 
211 W Main St 
Forest City, NC 28043 

NC District Convention - April 25 - 27, 2025 
Hickory Metro Convention Center 
1960 13th Ave Dr SE 
Hickory, NC 28602
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